
 

2550 Huffstetler Drive, Tavares FL 32778 P:352-508-7610 pinecresttavares.com 

 

 
 

Before and Aftercare Enrichment Program 
Payment Schedule 

 
ALL FEES AND PAYMENTS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE.  No partial payments will be allowed.   

 

One time Registration Fee: $60.00 (Non-Refundable and includes insurance) 
 

Payment Due Date Before Care 
Mini Care 

K and 1st Only 

 
 

Wednesdays Only Aftercare 

(7:00 - 8:00am) (2:00 - 3:30pm) 
 

Friday, August 14, 2020 $60.00  $60.00  
$60.00 

$150.00  

Friday, September 4, 2020 $60.00  $60.00  
$60.00 

$150.00  

Friday, October 2, 2020 $60.00  $60.00  
$60.00 

$150.00  

Friday, November 6, 2020 $60.00  $60.00  
$60.00 

$150.00  

Friday, December 4, 2020 $60.00  $60.00  
$60.00 

$150.00  

Friday, January 8, 2021 $60.00  $60.00  
$60.00 

$150.00  

Friday, February 5, 2021 $60.00  $60.00  
$60.00 

$150.00  

Friday, March 5, 2021 $60.00  $60.00  
$60.00 

$150.00  

Friday, April 2, 2021 $60.00  $60.00  
$60.00 

$150.00  

Friday, May 7, 2021 $60.00  $60.00  
$60.00 

$150.00  

 

Daily Rate is $20.00 per day. 

ALL PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE ON-LINE THROUGH OUR SCHOOL 

WEBSITE. 

 

All payments are non-refundable and must be made on the monthly due date.  A late 

payment fee of $20.00 will be charged if payment is not made by the due dates listed 

above.  We reserve the right to withdraw any student who is delinquent of payments.  

Withdrawn student who are not picked up at dismissal are charge $1.00 per minute up to 

$25.00 per day.   


